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Model B, D & E Series
ELECTRICAL
B / BSP
D / DSP
E / ESP
ENVIRONMENTAL (MIL-R-12934)
B / BSP
D / DSP
E / ESP
Resistance Range, Ohms
Standard Resistance Tolerance
Minimum Practical Resistance Tolerance
Independent Linearity
Input Voltage, Maximum (Not to Exceed Power Rating)
Power Rating, Watts (Derating to 0 at 85°C)
Dielectric Strength
Insulation Resistance, Minimum
Actual Electrical Travel, Nominal
End Voltage, Maximum
Temperature Cycling, -65° to +85°C
Low Temperature Exposure, 24 hrs. at -65°C
Minimum Practical Independent Linearity:
<100 Ohms
100 Ohms to 999 Ohms
≥1K Ohms
Noise:
500 Ohms, Maximum, RT =
250 Ohms, Maximum, RT =
Tap Tolerance:
±1.5°, RT =
±1.0°, RT =
Temperature Coefficient: 800ppm/°C, RT =
20ppm/°C, RT =
130ppm/°C, RT =
40 to 2 Meg
60 to 3.3 Meg
125 to 5.3 Meg
±5%
±5%
±5%
±1%
±1%
±1%
±0.50%
±0.50%
±0.50%
1,000Vdc
1,000Vdc
1,000Vdc
10 at 40°C
15 at 40°C
20 at 40°C
1,000V rms
1,000V rms
1,000V rms
100 Megohms
100 Megohms
100 Megohms
5,400° +4° -0°
9,000° +4° -0°
14,400° +4° -0°
<0.50% of Input Voltage <0.50% of Input Voltage
<0.50% of Input Voltage
±0.10%
±0.05%
±0.05%
±0.05%
±0.05%
±0.05%
±0.035%
±0.035%
±0.035%
≤8K
≤13K
≤30K
>8K
>13K
>30K
<70 Ohms
<100 Ohms
<150 Ohms
≥70 Ohms
≥100 Ohms
≥150 Ohms
40 Ohms to 265 Ohms
60 Ohms to 440 Ohms
125 Ohms to 700 Ohms
300 Ohms to 8K, >142K
500 Ohms to 13.5K, >230K 800 Ohms to 30K, >340K
8.6K to 128K
14K to 213K
34K to 340K
MODELS B, D & E
3-5/16” Diameter
Multiturn
Wirewound
Precision Potentiometer
5%
∆R
5%
∆R
5%
∆R
5%
∆R
5%
∆R
5%
∆R
15 TURN
25 TURN
40 TURN
15 TURN
25 TURN
40 TURN
Specifications subject to change without notice.
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	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

Semtech Corporation	
BR10
	


119Kb / 2P	   10A SINGLE - PHASE SILICON BRIDGE

	

SEMTECH ELECTRONICS LTD...	
BR10
	


126Kb / 2P	   10A SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE RECTIFIERS

	

CHENG-YI ELECTRONIC CO....	
BR10
	


127Kb / 2P	   SINGLE-PHASE SILICON BRIDGE

	

SynSemi, Inc.	
BR10
	


395Kb / 2P	   Glass Passivated Single-Phase Bridge Recitifiers

	

Yangzhou yangjie electr...	
BR10
	


93Kb / 2P	   Bridge Rectifier
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	제조업체	부품명	데이터시트	상세설명
	

Kingtronics Internation...	
RKT-3590
	


362Kb / 1P	   PRECISION MULTITURN WIREWOUND POTENTIOMETER

	

Suntan Capacitors	
TSR-3590
	


296Kb / 1P	   Precision Multiturn Wirewound Potentiometer

	
TSR-3590
	


297Kb / 1P	   Precision Multiturn Wirewound Potentiometer - 3590

	

List of Unclassifed Man...	
5311
	


76Kb / 3P	   1-5/16 Diameter Single Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer

	

Bi technologies	
9301
	


60Kb / 4P	   1-13/16 Diameter 3-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer

	
9300
	


60Kb / 4P	   1-13/16 Diameter 3-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer

	
5710
	


120Kb / 4P	   3 Diameter Single Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer

	
7480
	


78Kb / 5P	   7/8 Diameter 5-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer

	
7481
	


293Kb / 4P	   7/8 Diameter 5-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer

	
7380
	


78Kb / 5P	   7/8 Diameter 3-Turn Wirewound Precision Potentiometer
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